

101:	432818P/1878-162
7.31:00 PATENTS RECORDA	TION COVER SHEET
To the Assistant Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original document or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and Address of receiving party(ies):
Kunihiko HIGASHI	NEC Corporation 7-1, Shiba 5-chome, Minato-ku Tokyo, Japan
Type of Entity: Individual	Type of Entity: Corporation of Japan
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? No	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? No
3. Nature of Conveyance:	₽ ₽
Assignment	
Execution Date: July 21, 2000	
Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution is perfectly a property of the	ution date of the application is: July 21, 2000
A. Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
Additional numbers	s attached? No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Total number of documents involved: 1
OSTROLENK, FABER, GERB & SOFFEN, LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00
1180 Avenue of the Americas New York, New York 10036-8403	Enclosed as part of Check No. 95927
	in the event the actual fee is greater than the payment submitted or is inadvertently not enclosed or if any additional fee due is not paid, the Patent and Trademark Office is authorized to charge the underpayment to Deposit Account No. 15-0700.
DO NOT USE	E THIS SPACE
8. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoin copy is a true copy of the original document. 6. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoin copy is a true copy of the original document.	
Steven I. Weisburd Name of Person Signing	July 31, 2000 Signature Date
Total number of pages including	ng cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2
08/09/2000 MGORDON 00000030 09628829 01 FC:581	

00464679.1

PATENT REEL: 010986 FRAME: 0374

RECORDED: 07/31/2000

PATENT REEL: 010986 FRAME: 0375